LONDON
FILM SCHOOL

-—— Ifs.org.uk ——

MA FILMMAKING

Termly breakdown and constitution of tuition fees and additional costs

The fees listed on this page apply to students starting the MA Filmmaking programme in
September 2026, January 2027 and May 2027.

Fees are charged on a termly basis and include the following mandatory costs:

HOME (UK) STUDENTS

DESCRIPTION | TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TERM 4 TERM 5 TERM 6 REASSESSMENT
Tuition Fees £11,295 £11,295 £11,295 £11,295 £11,295 £11,295 £339
LFS Company | £2 £2 £2 £2 £2 £2 £2
Membership

Student Union | £30 £30 £30 £30 £30 £30 £30
Membership

Film Society £15 £15 £15 £15 £15 £15 £15
Membership

Annual Admin | £300 £300 £300
& registration

fee

Total Termly

Cost, 2-yr £11,642 £11,342 £11,342 £11,642 £11,342 £11,342 £686
programme

INTERNATIONAL (INCL. EU, EEA, SWISS) STUDENTS

DESCRIPTION | TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3 TERM 4 TERM 5 TERM 6 REASSESSMENT

Tuition Fees £11,295 £11,295 £11,295 £11,295 £11,295 £11,295 £339
LFS Company | £2 £2 £2 £2 £2 £2 £2
Membership
Student Union | £30 £30 £30 £30 £30 £30 £30
Membership
Film Society £15 £15 £15 £15 £15 £15 £15
Membership
Annual Admin | £300 £300 £300
& registration
fee

LFS Visa £300
Admin Fee
(visa students
only)

Total Termly
Cost, 2-yr £11,942 £11,342 £11,342 £11,642 £11,342 £11,342 £686
programme




